
  /    /
DateApproval Signature

14.00
355.60

 LENS

 17.41
442.21

 

 18.16
461.26

 

 16.9
429.51

 

 17.7
448.56

 

.33
8.43

MOUNTING

14.00
355.60
LENS

 3.00
76.20

 
 .13

3.18
 

POWER CABLE

REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED

A INITIAL RELEASE 10/20/2016

B UPDATED DIFFUSER REQUIREMENTS 8/7/2017

C CHANGED DIFFUSER TO -7 FOR CLARIFICATION 2/23/2018
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Black Anodize

TREATMENT: N/A
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